BOROUGH OF HIGHLANDS
COUNTY OF MONMOUTH

RESOLUTION 16-239

RESOLUTION APPROVING THE HIGHLANDS BUSINESS PARTNERSHIP 2017
EVENTS CALENDAR

WHEREAS, the Highlands Business Partnership has provided the Borough with
their 2017 events calendar; and

WHEREAS, the governing body has reviewed the Highlands Business
Partnership 2017 Events Calendar which is as follows:

Highlands Business Partnership
2017 Events Calendar

Sunday January 29 8th Annual Beef & Brew Pre-Super Bowl
Bash St. Patrick’s Parade Day Parade
Fundraiser Windansea — 3-7PM

Sunday February 26 5% Annual Chili Cook-Off St. Patrick’s Day Parade
Fundraiser Claddagh Irish Pub - 3 - 7PM

Saturday March 11 4th Annual Highlands Guinness Run St. Patrick’s Day
Parade Fundraiser Bahrs Landing 2PM — 3PM

Pub Crawl 3 — 5PM

Saturday March 18 15t Annual St. Patrick’s Day Parade, Bay Avenue 2PM
Sunday May 28 17t Annual Seaport Craft Show, Huddy Park 10AM-5PM
Saturday June 24 6t Annual Taste of Highlands, Noon-

6PM Check in at Huddy and Veterans

Park

Saturdays July - October 22nd Annual Farmer’s Market, Huddy Park 8:30AM

Thurs-Sun Aug 3 -Aug 6 23rd Annual Clamfest, Huddy Park
Thursday 6-10PM
Friday 6-11PM
Saturday 12-11PM
Sunday 12-8 PM



Saturday September Highlands Car Show — tentative Craft

Sunday Beer/Wine Festival Date & Rain date, location
TBD
Sunday September 24 16t Annual Twin Lights Bike Ride, Huddy Park
7AM
Saturday October 6 17t Annual Oktoberfest, Veterans Park 2-9PM
Sunday October 7 Rain date
Saturday October 28 3d Annual Zombie Parade & Pub Crawl
Check in at Huddy & Judging at Veterans Park
Friday December 1 22nd Annual Tree Lighting, Huddy Park 6PM
Saturday December 2 Rain date
Saturday December 16 5t Annual Holiday Lights Contest

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor & Council of the Borough
of Highlands that the governing body hereby approves the Highlands Business
Partnership 2017 Events Calendar.

I, Dwayne M, Harris, Acting Municipal Clerk of the
24 Borough of Highlands, in the County of Monmouth, State
§ a z | — | of New Jersey, hereby certify this to be a true copy of the
o § s E é action of the Governing Body, at its Regular M_eeting,
g wlx |3 a|a held December 21, 2016. WITNESS my hand this 23rd
day of December 2016.
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